
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s HIMATECH ENGINEERS, C61/A, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SANAT NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA

PRADESH is registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Heavy Vehicle Factory BAND CLAMP RADIATOR - 2 11-05-2016

2 BOLT (02 TYPES) 11-05-2016

3 BOX ASSY 11-05-2016

4 BRACKET 11-05-2016

5 BREATHER ASSY 11-05-2016

6 ELEMENT FILTERS (03 TYPES) 11-05-2016

7 FILTER FUEL ASSY 11-05-2016

8 FILTERING ELEMENT ASSY 11-05-2016

9 RAKOVS LINK-LOADING MACHINE ASSY 11-05-2016

10 HINGE DOOR TO 6106102616 Description : HINGE

DOOR TO 6106102616 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

11 HINGE DOOR TO 6106102617 Description : HINGE

DOOR TO 6106102617 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

12 FLOATING RING TO 6106408037 Description :

FLOATING RING TO 6106408037 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

13 PAWL TO 6106419091 Description : PAWL TO

6106419091 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

14 HOUSING COVER TO 6106420117 Description :

HOUSING COVER TO 6106420117 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

15 PLUG TO 6106508015 Description : PLUG TO

6106508015 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 1/12



16 ACCESS HOLE COVER TO 6106802071 Description

: ACCESS HOLE COVER TO 6106802071 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

17 STRIP TO 6106831641 Description : STRIP TO

6106831641 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

18 GASKET ASSY TO 6201002006 Description :

GASKET ASSY TO 6201002006 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

19 LEFT HAND BOSS TO 6201010027 Description :

LEFT HAND BOSS TO 6201010027 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

20 BOSS TO 6201010106 Description : BOSS TO

6201010106 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

21 PIPE TO 6201017010 Description : PIPE TO

6201017010 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

22 FRAME ASSY TO 6201032100 Description : FRAME

ASSY TO 6201032100 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

23 SPRING RING TO 6201040067 Description :

SPRING RING TO 6201040067 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

24 FLOATING RING TO 6201040082 Description :

FLOATING RING TO 6201040082 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

25 VALVE TO 6201052015 Description : VALVE TO

6201052015 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

26 CLAMP TO 6201071084 Description : CLAMP TO

6201071084 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

27 BOSS TO 6201210120 Description : BOSS TO

6201210120 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

28 BOSS TO 6201210121 Description : BOSS TO

6201210121 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

29 BOSS TO 6201210122 Description : BOSS TO

6201210122 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

30 BOSS TO 6201210123 Description : BOSS TO

6201210123 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

31 BOSS TO 6201210124 Description : BOSS TO

6201210124 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

32 BOSS TO 6201210125 Description : BOSS TO

6201210125 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

33 BOSS TO 6201210126 Description : BOSS TO

6201210126 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 2/12



34 BOSS TO 6201210142 Description : BOSS TO

6201210142 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

35 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY DRAWING TO 6201218022

Description : SUPPORT ASSEMBLY DRAWING TO

6201218022 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

36 CLAMP TO 6201218048 Description : CLAMP TO

6201218048 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

37 BOSS TO 6201218061 Description : BOSS TO

6201218061 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

38 BEARING CAGE TO 6201915688 Description :

BEARING CAGE TO 6201915688 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

39 PARTITION TO 6206008277 Description :

PARTITION TO 6206008277 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

40 WASHER TO 6206008354 Description : WASHER

TO 6206008354 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

41 BAND FOR FASTENING THE LOG TO 6206008902

Description : BAND FOR FASTENING THE LOG TO

6206008902 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

42 PIN HINGE TO 6206102132 Description : PIN HINGE

TO 6206102132 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

43 SHIM TO 6206102300 Description : SHIM TO

6206102300 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

44 CLAMP TO 6206102444 Description : CLAMP TO

6206102444 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

45 BUSH TO 6206102469 Description : BUSH TO

6206102469 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

46 BAR TO 6206102470 Description : BAR TO

6206102470 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

47 PILLAR TO 6206109030 Description : PILLAR TO

6206109030 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

48 PIN TO 6206109049 Description : PIN TO

6206109049 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

49 SPINDLE TO 6206109077 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206109077 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

50 COUPLING SCREW TO 6206109119 Description :

COUPLING SCREW TO 6206109119 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 3/12



51 WASHER TO 6206110045 Description : WASHER

TO 6206110045 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

52 DISC TO 6206113022 Description : DISC TO

6206113022 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

53 FLANGE WASHER TO 6206113104 Description :

FLANGE WASHER TO 6206113104 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

54 HANDLE TO 6206113132 Description : HANDLE TO

6206113132 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

55 PIPE TO 6206201031 Description : PIPE TO

6206201031 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

56 HOUSING TO 6206202026 Description : HOUSING

TO 6206202026 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

57 SHIM TO 6206202051 Description : SHIM TO

6206202051 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

58 HINGE PIN TO 6206202053 Description : HINGE PIN

TO 6206202053 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

59 SHIM TO 6206202056 Description : SHIM TO

6206202056 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

60 WASHER TO 6206203101 Description : WASHER

TO 6206203101 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

61 RING TO 6206203152 Description : RING TO

6206203152 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

62 BUSH TO 6206203205 Description : BUSH TO

6206203205 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

63 BOSS TO 6206203206 Description : BOSS TO

6206203206 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

64 THRUST ANGLE PIECE TO 6206203213 Description

: THRUST ANGLE PIECE TO 6206203213 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

65 BOLT TO 6206205331 Description : BOLT TO

6206205331 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

66 COUPLING TO 6206206073 Description :

COUPLING TO 6206206073 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

67 STOP TO 6206207071 Description : STOP TO

6206207071 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

68 BODY TO 6206207158 Description : BODY TO

6206207158 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 4/12



69 BUSH TO 6206209021 Description : BUSH TO

6206209021 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

70 SUPPORT TO6206210147 Description : SUPPORT

TO6206210147 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

71 SUPPORT TO 6206210170 Description : SUPPORT

TO 6206210170 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

72 SHIM TO 6206210193 Description : SHIM TO

6206210193 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

73 PLATE TO 6206211049 Description : PLATE TO

6206211049 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

74 BRACE TO 6206211077 Description : BRACE TO

6206211077 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

75 SPINDLE TO 6206211111 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206211111 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

76 SPINDLE TO 6206211115 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206211115 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

77 HINGE TO 6206211145 Description : HINGE TO

6206211145 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

78 PLATE TO 6206211146 Description : PLATE TO

6206211146 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

79 SPINDLE TO 6206211180 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206211180 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

80 PLUG TO 6206211218 Description : PLUG TO

6206211218 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

81 WASHER TO 6206212078 Description : WASHER

TO 6206212078 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

82 NUT TO 6206213237 Description : NUT TO

6206213237 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

83 BOSS TO 6206213308 Description : BOSS TO

6206213308 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

84 WASHER TO 6206213621 Description : WASHER

TO 6206213621 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

85 FRAME TO 6206304118 Description : FRAME TO

6206304118 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

86 BOLT TO 6206304480 Description : BOLT TO

6206304480 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 5/12



87 PLUG TO 6206305669 Description : PLUG TO

6206305669 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

88 ADJUSTING SHIM TO 6206401082 Description :

ADJUSTING SHIM TO 6206401082 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

89 STOP TO 6206401143 Description : STOP TO

6206401143 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

90 LOCK PIN TO 6206401191 Description : LOCK PIN

TO 6206401191 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

91 TAB WASHER TO 6206402046 Description : TAB

WASHER TO 6206402046 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

92 TAB WASHER TO 6206402059 Description : TAB

WASHER TO 6206402059 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

93 STOP TO 6206403033 Description : STOP TO

6206403033 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

94 PIPE UNION TO 6206406065 Description : PIPE

UNION TO 6206406065 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

95 LOCK TO 6206406260 Description : LOCK TO

6206406260 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

96 RING TO 6206408076 Description : RING TO

6206408076 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

97 BOLT TO 6206413027 Description : BOLT TO

6206413027 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

98 COVER TO 6206416042 Description : COVER TO

6206416042 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

99 BOLT TO 6206416047 Description : BOLT TO

6206416047 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

100 PIN TO 6206417082 Description : PIN TO

6206417082 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

101 BUSH TO 6206417109 Description : BUSH TO

6206417109 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

102 SHAFT TO 6206419097 Description : SHAFT TO

6206419097 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

103 RING TO 6206420040 Description : RING TO

6206420040 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

104 COVER TO 6206420112 Description : COVER TO

6206420112 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 6/12



105 GASKET TO 6206501601 Description : GASKET TO

6206501601 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

106 CLAMP TO 6206501651 Description : CLAMP TO

6206501651 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

107 SPACER RING TO 6206509012 Description :

SPACER RING TO 6206509012 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

108 SHAFT TO 6206509025 Description : SHAFT TO

6206509025 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

109 SCREW TO 6206509053 Description : SCREW TO

6206509053 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

110 RING BEARING TO 6206602070 Description : RING

BEARING TO 6206602070 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

111 SPACER TO 6206605003 Description : SPACER TO

6206605003 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

112 SHIM TO 6206609207 Description : SHIM TO

6206609207 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

113 BRACKET TO 6206801374 Description : BRACKET

TO 6206801374 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

114 SECTION DUCT COVER TO 6206801504

Description : SECTION DUCT COVER TO

6206801504 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

115 SLEEVE TO 6206801792 Description : SLEEVE TO

6206801792 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

116 BOSS 29 TO 6206801837 Description : BOSS 29 TO

6206801837 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

117 BOSS 25 SKIRT TO 6206801873 Description : BOSS

25 SKIRT TO 6206801873 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

118 HANDLE TO 6206802075 Description : HANDLE TO

6206802075 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

119 RIB TO 6206802085 Description : RIB TO

6206802085 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

120 FLANGE TO 6206802194 Description : FLANGE TO

6206802194 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

121 BRACKET TO 6206803170 Description : BRACKET

TO 6206803170 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

122 BOSS TO 6206804162 Description : BOSS TO

6206804162 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 7/12



123 BOSS TO 6206804332 Description : BOSS TO

6206804332 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

124 L H BODY TO 6206804638 Description : L H BODY

TO 6206804638 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

125 PLUG TO 6206807215 Description : PLUG TO

6206807215 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

126 MANTLET FASTENING BOLT TO 6206809039

Description : MANTLET FASTENING BOLT TO

6206809039 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

127 GASKET TO 6206809080 Description : GASKET TO

6206809080 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

128 CLAMP TO 6206832146 Description : CLAMP TO

6206832146 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

129 BOSS TO 6206833318 Description : BOSS TO

6206833318 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

130 WASHER TAB TO 6206861080 Description :

WASHER TAB TO 6206861080 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

131 WASHER TO 6206902774 Description : WASHER

TO 6206902774 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

132 BUSH TO 6206902814 Description : BUSH TO

6206902814 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

133 BOSS TO 6209802032 Description : BOSS TO

6209802032 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

134 SCREW TO 7014808016 Description : SCREW TO

7014808016 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

135 LOCK PIN TO 7030310022 Description : LOCK PIN

TO 7030310022 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

136 SPINDLE TO 7033708036 Description : SPINDLE TO

7033708036 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

137 PIN 6 14D11X80 38XC 2 35 5 45 5 TO 7033714080

Description : PIN 6 14D11X80 38XC 2 35 5 45 5 TO

7033714080 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

138 WASHER TO 7037516016 Description : WASHER

TO 7037516016 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

139 WASHER TO 7039902003 Description : WASHER

TO 7039902003 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

Page 8/12



140 MULTIPURPOSE CLIPS 45 57 L 52045 TO 57 L

520mm TO 7053045571 Description :

MULTIPURPOSE CLIPS 45 57 L 52045 TO 57 L

520mm TO 7053045571 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

141 MULTI PURPOSE CLIP TO 7053073921 Description

: MULTI PURPOSE CLIP TO 7053073921 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

142 HANDLE TO 7066001003 Description : HANDLE TO

7066001003 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

143 AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001010 Description :

AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001010 [ENR

Registration]

22-10-2019

144 MACHINED WASHER 17 TO 8252011170

Description : MACHINED WASHER 17 TO

8252011170 [ENR Registration]

22-10-2019

145 Vehicle Factory Jabalpur AXLE GOST STD OBLIQUE BAR Description : AXLE

GOST STD OBLIQUE BAR [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

146 BOSS M12 X 20 OD X 30L Description : BOSS M12

X 20 OD X 30L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

147 BOSS M12 X 25L Description : BOSS M12 X 25L

[ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

148 BOSS M12 X 20 OD X 65L Description : BOSS M12

X 20 OD X 65L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

149 BOSS M12x22x25 OST 3 1496 72 Description :

BOSS M12x22x25 OST 3 1496 72 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

150 BOSS M12 X24 OD X 25 L Description : BOSS M12

X24 OD X 25 L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

151 BOSS M20 BY 25 OD 30L Description : BOSS M20

BY 25 OD 30L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

152 BOSS M6 OD 20 16 L Description : BOSS M6 OD 20

16 L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

153 BOSS M6X12X30 OST 3 Description : BOSS

M6X12X30 OST 3 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

154 BOSS M6X12X36 OST 3 1496 72 Description : BOSS

M6X12X36 OST 3 1496 72 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

155 BOSS M8 20 OD 20 L Description : BOSS M8 20 OD

20 L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

156 BOSS M8X16X8 OST 3 1496 72 Description : BOSS

M8X16X8 OST 3 1496 72 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

Page 9/12



157 BRACKET GOST STD.(CASTING) FOR TURRET

ASSY FOR MPV. Description : BRACKET GOST

STD.(CASTING) FOR TURRET ASSY FOR MPV.

[ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

158 Casting for Bracket for Turret Assy. Description :

Casting for Bracket for Turret Assy. [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

159 CASTING FOR COMMANDER RING Description :

CASTING FOR COMMANDER RING [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

160 CATCH OBLIQUE HOOK STEEL IS 4365 79

Description : CATCH OBLIQUE HOOK STEEL IS

4365 79 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

161 DOOR WRENCH ASSY DOOR LOCK DRG NO 610

01 4110 1 A Description : DOOR WRENCH ASSY

DOOR LOCK DRG NO 610 01 4110 1 A [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

162 DRAIN PIPE Description : DRAIN PIPE [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

163 DRINKING WATER TANK Description : DRINKING

WATER TANK [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

164 Eye 765 58 193 A Description : Eye 765 58 193 A

[ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

165 HANDLE ASSY 675 50 CB301 Description : HANDLE

ASSY 675 50 CB301 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

166 Handle Gost Std Description : Handle Gost Std [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

167 HINGE FORGING Description : HINGE FORGING

[ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

168 HINGE GOST STD Description : HINGE GOST STD

[ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

169 Hinge Driver Hatch Assembly forging Description :

Hinge Driver Hatch Assembly forging [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

170 HOOK PART NO 675 57271 A Description : HOOK

PART NO 675 57271 A [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

171 HOSE PIPE WITH CLAMPS Description : HOSE

PIPE WITH CLAMPS [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

Page 10/12



172 LEVER CONTROL HAND/TORSION BAR

Description : LEVER CONTROL HAND/TORSION

BAR [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

173 FORGING FOR PIVOT FOR TURRET ASSY.

Description : FORGING FOR PIVOT FOR TURRET

ASSY. [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

174 SHAFT 765 69 46 A Description : SHAFT 765 69 46

A [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

175 Shaft 42 CR 4 MO 2 oblique TO Description : Shaft

42 CR 4 MO 2 oblique TO [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

176 SP STEERING FORGING PLUG (FUEL TANK INLET

PIPE ASSY) Description : SP STEERING FORGING

PLUG (FUEL TANK INLET PIPE ASSY) [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

177 THREADED BOSS M10X18MMX18MM Description :

THREADED BOSS M10X18MMX18MM [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

178 THREADED BOSS M10 18 22 Description :

THREADED BOSS M10 18 22 [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

179 THREADED BOSS M10 X 20MM OD X 30MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M10 X 20MM OD X

30MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

180 THREADED BOSS M12 X 1 point 75 X OD 20 X 20L

Description : THREADED BOSS M12 X 1 point 75 X

OD 20 X 20L [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

181 THREADED BOSS M12X 1 point 75 X OD 20X60 MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M12X 1 point 75 X

OD 20X60 MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

182 THREADED BOSS M6 X 12MM OD X12MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M6 X 12MM OD

X12MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

183 THREADED BOSS M6 12MM 16MM Description :

THREADED BOSS M6 12MM 16MM [ENR

Registration]

02-03-2019

184 THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD X12MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD

X12MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

185 THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD X25MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD

X25MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

Page 11/12



186 THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD X40MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M8 X 16MM OD

X40MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

187 THREADED BOSS M12 X 20MM OD X30MM

Description : THREADED BOSS M12 X 20MM OD

X30MM [ENR Registration]

02-03-2019

 

Registration No. : HYDH01558E

Initial Date of Registration : 11-05-2016

Downloaded at : 14/03/2026 11:16 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 12/12

http://www.tcpdf.org

